
for more than 100 years 
General Tire offers robust and reliable truck tires that cover Highway, 
Regional, Urban and On/Off-Road applications for commercial vehicles. 
Whatever your application, you can trust General Tire to have your back.

Highway application

Long/Short Haul, Highway
Tandem drive Axle

General HD

GENERAL TIRE. SINCE 1915 WWW.GENERALTIRETRUCK.COM



WWW.GENERALTIRETRUCK.COMTOUGH. TRUSTED. ANYWHERE.

highway application

Features & Benefits

11R22.5 G 05210950000 
 05651630000 30 75 19.6

(498)
42.0

(1067)
11.1
(282)

12.1
(307) 8.25, 7.50 12.5

(318)
493
(306)

122
(55)

6175 / 105
(2800 / 720)

5840 / 105
(2650 / 720)

11R22.5 H 05210960000 30 75 19.6
(498)

42.0
(1067)

11.1
(282)

12.1
(307) 8.25, 7.50 12.5

(318)
493
(306)

123
(56)

6610 / 120
(3000 / 830)

6005 / 120
(2725 / 830)

295/75R22.5 G 05211000000 30 75 18.9
(481)

40.7
(1034)

11.0
(279)

12.0
(304) 8.25, 9.00 12.5

(318)
509
(316)

115
(52)

6175 / 110
(2800 / 760)

5675 / 110
(2575 / 760)

11R24.5 G 05210970000 
 05651910000 30 75 20.6

(523)
44.0

(1118)
11.1
(282)

12.1
(307) 8.25, 7.50 12.5

(318)
470
(292)

129
(58)

6610 / 105
(3000 / 720)

6005 / 105
(2725 / 720)

11R24.5 H 05210980000 30 75 20.6
(523)

44.0
(1118)

11.1
(282)

12.1
(307) 8.25, 7.50 12.5

(318)
470
(292)

132
(60)

7160 / 120
(3250 / 830)

6610 / 120
(3000 / 830)

285/75R24.5 G 05210990000 30 75 19.6
(498)

42.0
(1067)

10.7
(272)

12.1
(307) 8.25 12.5

(318)
493
(306)

119
(54)

6175 / 110
(2800 / 760)

5675 / 110
(2575 / 760)

TUBELESS TIRES ON  15 DEGREE  DROP CENTER RIMS
Note - Rim listed first is the measuring rim.   = Intelligent Tire. Minimum Dual Spacing calculated without chains. # - Exceeding the lawful speed limit is neither recommended nor 
endorsed. Overall widths will change 0.1 inch (2.5 mm) for each 1/4 inch change in rim width. Minimum dual spacing should be adjusted accordingly. Continental Tire the Americas, 
LLC. reserves the right to change product specifications at any time without notice or obligations. Please consult rim manufacturers load and inflation limits. Never exceed rim 
manufacturers limits without permission of component manufacturer.

	 Closed shoulder tread design delivers 
high mileage and optimal fuel 
economy.


	 Deep 30/32” intermediate blocks 

deliver sustained traction in 
demanding applications.


	 Improved bead design for better 

casing durability and retreadibility.


	 Stone ejection system reduces stone 
retention.

Smartway Verified

Long/Short Haul, Highway Tandem drive Axle
General HD

Ti
re

 S
ize

Ap
pr

ov
ed

 R
im

(s
)

M
ax

 S
pe

ed
 | 

M
PH

Tr
ea

d 
De

pt
h 

| 
32

nd
s

Ar
tic

le
 N

um
be

r

Lo
ad

 R
an

ge

St
at

ic 
Lo

ad
ed

 R
ad

iu
s

IN
 (M

M
)

O
ve

ra
ll I

nfl
at

ed
 D

ia
m

et
er

IN
 (M

M
)

O
ve

ra
ll 

In
fla

te
d 

W
id

th

IN
 (M

M
)

Lo
ad

ed
 S

ec
tio

n 
W

id
th

IN
 (M

M
)

M
in

im
um

 D
ua

l S
pa

cin
g

IN
 (M

M
)

Re
vs

 P
er

 U
ni

t

M
I (

KM
)

Ti
re

 W
ei

gh
t

LB
 (K

G)

Si
ng

le
 M

ax
. L

oa
d 

@
 In

fla
tio

n

LB
, P

SI
 (K

G,
 K

Pa
)

Du
al

 M
ax

. L
oa

d 
@

 In
fla

tio
n

LB
, P

SI
 (K

G,
 K

Pa
)

TECHNICAL DATA

GENERAL TIRE. SINCE 1915

06
/2

02
1 

©
 C

on
tin

en
ta

l T
ir

e 
th

e 
A

m
er

ic
as

, L
LC

  T
T-

G
T-

SS
-H

D
-M

Y


