





GENERAL HD LONG/SHORT HAUL, HIGHWAY TANDEM DRIVE AXLE







FEATURES & BENEFITS

- Closed shoulder tread design delivers high mileage and optimal fuel economy.
- ▶ Deep 30/32" intermediate blocks deliver sustained traction in demanding applications.
- Improved bead design for better casing durability and retreadibility.
- Stone ejection system reduces stone retention.

		AL DA		Max 5000000	Static Color	Sulpay Ladius	Overall Mar	Code of Section	Approved Rimis	William Union Office of the Control	Relative Per Unit	J. J	18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 1	10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10.
11R22.5	G	05210950000 * 05651630000 *	30	75	19.6 (498)	42.0 (1067)	11.1 (282)	12.1 (307)	8.25, 7.50	12.5 (318)	493 (306)	122 (55)	6175 / 105 (2800 / 720)	5840 / 105 (2650 / 720)
11R22.5	Н	05210960000	30	75	19.6 (498)	42.0 (1067)	11.1 (282)	12.1 (307)	8.25, 7.50	12.5 (318)	493 (306)	123 (56)	6610 / 120 (3000 / 830)	6005 / 120 (2725 / 830)
295/75R22.5	G	05211000000	30	75	18.9 (481)	40.7 (1034)	11.0 (279)	12.0 (304)	8.25, 9.00	12.5 (318)	509 (316)	115 (52)	6175 / 110 (2800 / 760)	5675 / 110 (2575 / 760)
11R24.5	G	05210970000 * 05651910000 *	30	75	20.6 (523)	44.0 (1118)	11.1 (282)	12.1 (307)	8.25, 7.50	12.5 (318)	470 (292)	129 (58)	6610 / 105 (3000 / 720)	6005 / 105 (2725 / 720)
11R24.5	Н	05210980000	30	75	20.6 (523)	44.0 (1118)	11.1 (282)	12.1 (307)	8.25, 7.50	12.5 (318)	470 (292)	132 (60)	7160 / 120 (3250 / 830)	6610 / 120 (3000 / 830)
285/75R24.5	G	05210990000	30	75	19.6 (498)	42.0 (1067)	10.7 (272)	12.1 (307)	8.25	12.5 (318)	493 (306)	119 (54)	6175 / 110 (2800 / 760)	5675 / 110 (2575 / 760)
					TUBELESS	TIRES OF	N 15 DEG	REE DRC	P CENTER RIN	ЛS				

Note - Rim listed first is the measuring rim. * * = Intelligent Tire. Minimum Dual Spacing calculated without chains. # - Exceeding the lawful speed limit is neither recommended nor endorsed. Overall widths will change 0.1 inch (2.5 mm) for each 1/4 inch change in rim width. Minimum dual spacing should be adjusted accordingly. Continental Tire the Americas, LLC. reserves the right to change product specifications at any time without notice or obligations. Please consult rim manufacturers load and inflation limits. Never exceed rim manufacturers limits without permission of component manufacturer.

